




	 4	 Valentine’s

	 6	 Party 
	 14	 Accessories

	 18	 Easter

	 20	 Tabletop 

	 26	 Pastels 

	 28	 Broderie Anglaise 

	 30	 Petal Power 

	 44	 Mushrooms 

	 46	 Laudrée x Meri Meri 

	 52	 Peter Rabbit™

	 58	 Reusable or 
Compostable

	 60	 Placemats, 
Cloth Napkins  
& Tablecloths

	 64	 Baking

A Parisian-inspired Valentine’s! Ditsy floral prints with neon pops! A super elegant 
Easter collection in soft spring pastels! Spring/Summer ‘25 brims with vintage charm. 
Our design team has drawn inspiration from Victorian wallpapers and antique textiles, 
reinventing them into elegant striped rosebud prints on plates, cups, and napkins, 
as well as heart-shaped suitcases, perfect for gifting. There’s also an adorable new grey 
bunny who pops up on Easter tableware in a cute cameo print, and on the sweetest 
Easter garland.

Spring brings an array of new gifts, including pretty velvet hair bows, cute charm 
necklaces and plush Easter chicks. There are stylish new paintbrush stripes on 
pastel-hued tableware and the most delightful ditsy floral print that feels fresh for 
2025, alongside new on-trend broderie anglaise tableware.

So many reasons to smile!

We Care

Stay in touch!

Sign up for our latest news at merimeri.co.uk 
or merimerieu.com and join the fun on our 
social media feeds. 

We love seeing photos of our  
ranges in shops and parties!

merimeripartyandplay

@merimeriparty

We are committed to doing our best when it comes to the environment. We use FSC® 
certified papers and wood wherever we can, and our commercially compostable range 
is dyed with water-based ink and certified by the Biodegradable Product Institute.

We are constantly evaluating our products and turning our attention to more durable 
materials. Our reusable tableware collection expands with new melamine pieces made 
to endure party after party. Fabric decor and paper garlands are designed for reuse, 
neatly returning to their box for future celebrations.

Our knitted toys and baby accessories are made using organic cotton – keepsakes 
that can be handed down. Our product team is constantly researching new 
materials and technology as they become available. We are always looking for 
ways to reduce packaging sizes to support our ethos of high-quality products that live 
on beyond the party.

Contents

Some colours displayed may vary for the finished product due to production processes. 

	 66	 Table Candles

	 74	 Paper Garlands 

	 84	 Felt Garlands 

	 86	 Dress Up 

	 92	 Bags 

	 96	 Accessories 

	 100	 Baby 

	 102	 Gifts 

	 106	 Crafts

	110	 Index

	112	 How to Order

2     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     3



Take a seat at the sweetest table... 



Love Sweet Love 
Elegant honeycomb hearts! Trés romantique lovebird 
garlands! Vintage rosebud prints! Taking inspiration 

from Victoriana via Parisian charm, Valentine’s is looking 
dreamier than ever.

D
iff

erent pattern inside

Lovebird Cupcake Kit
Pack of 24 toppers in 5 designs.

Pack: 149 x 114 x 70mm
283362 PC 21

Honeycomb Hearts Garland
Garland length: 1.8m Cord length: 3m  

Pack: 365 x 254 x 32mm
271111 PC 38

Lovebird Garland
Garland length: 1.5m Cord length: 2.7m Pack: 314 x 264 x 25mm

282129 PC 2

Vintage Rose Heart Plates
Pack of 8 in 2 designs. Size: 216 x 191mm

282705 PC S

Vintage Rose Heart Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 130 x 114mm

282696 PC 9

Vintage Rose Cups
Pack of 8 in 2 designs. 256ml capacity

282687 PC 9

Rose Taper Candles
Pack of 2. Unscented candles with coloured wicks.  

Candle height: 279mm Pack: 54 x 286 x 29mm
282660 PC 25

Honeycomb Heart Decorations
Pack of 8 in 3 colours. Honeycomb hearts embellished with a velvet bow.  

Hanging thread length: 0.6m Heart Size: 152 x 156 x 140mm Pack: 165 x 159 x 29mm
284118 PC 28

6     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     7



One 
continuous 

strand

Heart Pattern Dinner Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

273038 PC 14

Heart Pattern Side Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 216 x 216 x 6mm

273047 PC S

Heart Pattern Large Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 165 x 165mm

273065 PC 11

Heart Pattern Small Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 127 x 127mm

273074 PC 9

Honeycomb Heart Cups
Pack of 8. 256ml capacity

273056 PC 13

Valentine’s Fabric Garland
Fabric garland packaged in drawstring bag for safe keeping.

Garland length: 2.5m Cord length: 3.7m Bag: 216 x 222 x 38mm
282237 PC 61

merimeri.co.uk     9





Bow, Oh Bow!
The bow trend reigns strong – our beautiful ready-

assembled velvet garland, 3D paper bow banners and 
bow-embellished tableware works perfectly with heart-

shaped tableware and decorations. 

Pastel Heart Large Plates
Pack of 8 in 8 colours. Size: 254 x 229 x 6mm

273542 PC 14

Pastel Heart Large Napkins
Pack of 16 in 8 colours. Size: 165 x 152mm

273578 PC 11

Pastel Heart Small Napkins
Pack of 16 in 8 colours. Size: 124 x 114mm

273587 PC 9

Pastel Heart Small Plates
Pack of 8 in 8 colours. Size: 210 x 187 x 6mm

273533 PC S

Pastel Bow Cups
Pack of 8 in 8 colours. 256ml capacity

273551 PC 13

3D Paper Bow Garland
Includes 6 bow pennants. Garland length: 2.4m Cord length: 3.7m Pack: 479 x 254 x 6mm

273785 PC 33

Pastel Bow Cake Toppers
Pack of 3 in 3 colours. Mint bow: 254mm Peach bow: 254mm

Yellow bow: 222mm Pack: 178 x 292 x 13mm
273506 PC 16

Felt Heart Garland
Fabric garland packaged in drawstring bag for safe keeping.

Garland length: 1.8m Cord length: 3m Pack: 324 x 70 x 57mm
218107 PC 36

Pastel Bow Place Cards
Pack of 8 in 8 colours.

Size: 89 x 64 x 6mm Pack: 92 x 70 x 38mm
273560 PC 18

Velvet Bow Garland
Fabric garland packaged in drawstring bag for safe keeping.

Garland length: 1.7m Cord length: 2.3m Bag: 216 x 229 x 127mm
283830 PC Y

12     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     13



Sweet Treats This Way
Enamel bow hair clips, plush heart bags and heart-shaped cases are 

just a few of our favourite little things for Valentine’s Day.

14     merimeri.co.uk



Valentine’s Bow Hair Clips
Set of 6 in 4 colours. Fabric covered crocodile clips embellished with a bow 

shaped charm. Pack: 130 x 121 x 16mm
282381 PC 21

Velvet Bows With Charms Hair Clips
Pack of 4 in 4 designs. Fabric bows embellished with charms with a barrette 

fastening. Pack: 121 x 165 x 22mm
282300 PC 21

Hearts & Cherries Enamel Charm Necklace
Total drop: 254mm

Pack: 114 x 89 x 13mm
283191 PC 27

Felt Heart Hair Clips
Set of 6 in 6 colours.
Pack: 51 x 159 x 13mm

218080 PC 25

Vintage Rose Heart Suitcases
Set of 2 in 2 sizes. Large: 260 x 248 x 108mm Small: 203 x 197 x 83mm

283434 PC 45

Plush Heart Bag
Heart shaped pink plush bag with quilted front and back and pink cotton lining.

It has a gold magnetic closure and gold hardware. Size: 305 x 279 x 25mm
275162 PC 38

16     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     17





Bunny Party Hats
Pack of 6 in 4 colours. Pack: 254 x 206 x 13mm

272876 PC 23

Easter Cottage Cupcake Kit
Pack of 24 toppers in 5 designs.Pack: 140 x 130 x 76mm

283155 PC 21

Easter Cameo Dinner Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

283623 PC 14

Easter Cameo Large Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 165 x 165mm

283110 PC 11

Easter Cameo Small Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 127 x 127mm

283119 PC 9

Honeycomb Bunny Cups
Pack of 8 in 2 colours. 256ml capacity

283101 PC 41

Easter Garland
Garland length: 2.1m Cord length: 3.4m Pack: 305 x 229 x 38mm

282201 PC 31

Paper Bunny Ears
Pack of 8 in 4 colours. Pack: 156 x 203 x 29mm

283353 PC 19

Easter Bunny Shaped Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 165 x 324mm

283092 PC 14

Easter Bunny Dinner Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

282156 PC 14

Easter Bunny Large Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 165 x 165mm

282183 PC 11

Easter Bunny Small Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 127 x 127mm

283128 PC 9

20     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     21



Foiled Carrot Napkins
Pack of 16.

Size: 102 x 197mm
219205 PC 11

Bunny Honeycomb Decorations
Pack of 6 in 3 designs.

Smallest height: 191mm Tallest height: 235mm Pack: 267 x 197 x 25mm
272777 PC 33

Easter Bunny Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 184 x 295 x 6mm

273443 PC 1

Easter Bunny Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 108 x 197mm

272768 PC 11

Lop Eared Bunny Cups
Pack of 8 in 4 colours. 256ml capacity

273740 PC 13

Easter Party Bags
Pack of 8 in 4 colours.  
Size: 152 x 184 x 76mm

273965 PC 19

Elegant Floral Bunny Shaped Plates
Pack of 8.  

Size: 267 x 260mm
272750 PC 1

Easter Fabric Garland
Fabric garland packaged in drawstring bag for safe keeping.

Garland length: 2.1m Cord length: 3.4m Bag: 216 x 222 x 38mm
282228 PC 61

22     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     23



Egg Hunt Kit
Pack: 311 x 400 x 51mm

273956 PC 30

3D Paper Bow Garland
Includes 6 bow pennants.

Garland length: 2.4m Cord length: 3.7m Pack: 479 x 254 x 6mm
273785 PC 33

merimeri.co.uk     25



Bloomsbury Floral CollectionPastel Stripe Collection

Pastel Stripe Dinner Plates
Pack of 8 in 4 colours. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

282750 PC 14

Pastel Stripe Side Plates
Pack of 8 in 4 colours. Size: 216 x 216 x 6mm

282759 PC S

Pastel Stripe Large Napkins
Pack of 16 in 4 colours. Size: 165 x 165mm

282408 PC 11

Pastel Stripe Small Napkins
Pack of 16 in 4 colours. Size: 127 x 127mm

282741 PC 9

Pastel Stripe Cups
Pack of 8 in 4 colours. 256ml capacity

282768 PC 9

Bloomsbury Floral Pattern Dinner Plates
Pack of 8 in 4 designs. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

283308 PC 14

Bloomsbury Floral Pattern Side Plates
Pack of 8 in 4 designs. Size: 216 x 216 x 6mm

283254 PC S

Bloomsbury Floral Pattern Large Napkins
Pack of 16 in 4 designs. Size: 165 x 165mm

283317 PC 11

Bloomsbury Floral Pattern Small Napkins
Pack of 16 in 4 designs. Size: 127 x 127mm

283326 PC 9

Bloomsbury Floral Pattern Cups
Pack of 8 in 4 designs. 256ml capacity

283344 PC 9

26     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     27



Broderie Anglaise Collection

Broderie Anglaise Lace White Pennant Garland
Includes 9 pennants. Garland length: 2.7m Cord length: 4m Pack: 298 x 152 x 19mm

284127 PC 23

Broderie Anglaise Lace White Dinner Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 337 x 337 x 6mm

283488 PC 14

Broderie Anglaise Lace White Side Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

283497 PC S

Broderie Anglaise Lace White Large Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 165 x 165mm

284136 PC 11

Broderie Anglaise Lace White Small Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 127 x 127mm

284145 PC 9

Broderie Anglaise Lace White Cups
Pack of 8. 256ml capacity

284154 PC 9

Broderie Anglaise Lace Multi Pennant Garland
Includes 9 pennants. Garland length: 2.7m Cord length: 4m Pack: 318 x 165 x 13mm

283425 PC 23

Broderie Anglaise Lace Multi Dinner Plates
Pack of 8 in 2 colours. Size: 337 x 337 x 6mm

283272 PC 14

Broderie Anglaise Lace Multi Side Plates
Pack of 8 in 2 colours. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

283461 PC S

Broderie Anglaise Lace Multi Cups
Pack of 8 in 2 colours. 256ml capacity

283416 PC 9

Broderie Anglaise Lace Multi Large Napkins
Pack of 16 in 2 colours. Size: 165 x 165mm

283560 PC 11

Broderie Anglaise Lace Multi Small Napkins
Pack of 16 in 2 colours. Size: 127 x 127mm

283569 PC 9

Broderie Anglaise Lace Party Hats
Pack of 8 in 3 colours. Pack: 159 x 210 x 83mm

283389 PC 23

28     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     29





Petal Power 
Introducing fresh floral prints inspired by the English 

cottage garden, featuring daffodils, bluebells, and daisies 
with fun dashes of neon. Pretty perfect!

Flower & Bow Garland
Garland length: 2.7m Cord length: 4m  

Pack: 283 x 73 x 178mm
273434 PC Y

Elegant Floral Cups
Pack of 8. 256ml capacity

273452 PC 9

Elegant Floral Dinner Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

272759 PC 14

Elegant Floral Side Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 216 x 216 x 6mm

273083 PC S

Elegant Floral Large Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 165 x 165mm

273011 PC 11

Elegant Floral Small Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 127 x 127mm

273479 PC 9

Paper Flower Headdress
Pack of 8. Pack: 387 x 127 x 19mm

273569 PC 29

Flower Garden Cupcake Kit
Pack of 12 toppers in 11 designs.

Pack: 140 x 121 x 70mm
222822 PC 19

Flower Cake Wrap & Toppers
Pack of 7 in 7 designs. Topper Height: 191mm Wrap Height: 127mm Pack: 244 x 235 x 6mm

282192 PC 18

Spring Flower Napkins
Pack of 16 in 4 designs. Size (average): 124 x 165mm

282417 PC 11

Cottage Garden Dinner Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

282930 PC 14

Cottage Garden Side Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 216 x 216 x 6mm

282939 PC S

Cottage Garden Large Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 165 x 165mm

282948 PC 11

Cottage Garden Small Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 127 x 127mm

282957 PC 9

Cottage Garden Cups
Pack of 8. 256ml capacity

282975 PC 9

32     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     33



Daisy Shaped Plates
Pack of 8 in 8 colours. Size: 235 x 222 x 6mm

273767 PC 1

Happy Flowers Side Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 216 x 216 x 6mm

273002 PC S

Happy Flowers Small Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 127 x 127mm

272993 PC 9

Happy Flowers Cups
Pack of 8. 256ml capacity

272804 PC 9

Happy Flowers Dinner Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

272786 PC 14

Happy Flowers Large Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 165 x 165mm

272795 PC 11

Daisy Shaped Napkins
Pack of 16 in 8 colours. Size: 165 x 152mm

273776 PC 11

merimeri.co.uk     35



Wild Daisy Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 203 x 203 x 6mm

210529 PC 14

Wild Daisy Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 140 x 140mm

210538 PC 9

Paper Flower Hats
Pack of 6 in 3 colours. Pack: 191 x 133 x 44mm

267241 PC 29

Spring Posy Garland
Garland length: 1.2m Cord length: 2.4m Pack: 267 x 248 x 44mm

267124 PC 38

Gingham Side Plates
Pack of 12 in 4 colours. Size: 216 x 216 x 6mm

218566 PC S

Gingham Large Napkins
Pack of 20 in 4 colours. Size: 165 x 165mm

218620 PC 11

Gingham Cups
Pack of 12 in 4 colours. 256ml capacity

218593 PC 9

Gingham Dinner Plates
Pack of 12 in 4 colours. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

218575 PC 14

Gingham Small Napkins
Pack of 20 in 4 colours. Size: 127 x 127mm

218629 PC 9

Ditsy Floral Cups
Pack of 12 in 4 colours. 256ml capacity

221778 PC 9

Ditsy Floral Dinner Plates
Pack of 12 in 4 colours. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

221742 PC 14

Ditsy Floral Side Plates
Pack of 12 in 4 colours. Size: 216 x 216 x 6mm

221760 PC S

Ditsy Floral Large Napkins
Pack of 20 in 4 colours. Size: 165 x 165mm

221751 PC 11

Ditsy Floral Small Napkins
Pack of 20 in 4 colours. Size: 127 x 127mm

221769 PC 9

36     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     37





English Garden Party Hats
Pack of 8 in 8 designs. Pack: 127 x 260 x 83mm

205588 PC 23

English Garden Birthday Garland
Garland length: 1.2m Cord length: 1.8m Pack: 464 x 108 x 6mm

205579 PC 25

English Garden Party Cups
Pack of 8 in 8 designs. 256ml capacity

204841 PC 9

English Garden Side Plates
Pack of 8 in 4 designs. Size: 216 x 216mm

205165 PC S

English Garden Small Napkins
Pack of 16 in 4 designs. Size: 127 x 127mm

205183 PC 9

English Garden Dinner Plates
Pack of 8 in 4 designs. Size: 267 x 267mm

205156 PC 14

English Garden Large Napkins
Pack of 16 in 4 designs. Size: 165 x 165mm

205174 PC 11

40     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     41



Floral Butterfly Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 260 x 203mm

206029 PC 13

Floral Butterfly Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 165 x 127mm

206038 PC 11

Flower Garden Large Plates
Pack of 8 in 4 designs. Size: 254 x 254mm

185311 PC 15

Flower Garden Small Plates
Pack of 8 in 4 designs. Size: 191 x 191mm

185320 PC 13

Flower Garden Napkins
Pack of 16 in 4 designs. Size: 165 x 165mm

188728 PC 11

Hazel Gardiner Spring & Summer Table Centrepiece
Size: 584 x 432 x 216mm Pack: 479 x 318 x 76mm

221643 PC 55

42     merimeri.co.uk



Style Note! 
Coloured wicks

Style Note! 
Coloured wicks

Mushroom Basket
Rattan basket with wooden bead 
and loop closure. Size: 191 x 203 x 
191mm

223173 PC 55

So mushroom fo
r fu

n! 
Mushroom Lanterns

Pack of 3 in 3 sizes. Sold without lights.
Small: 203mm Medium: 305mm Large: 356mm Pack: 445 x 445 x 6mm

275117 PC 33

Honeycomb Mushroom Decorations
Pack of 10 in 3 sizes. Small: 83 x 133 x 83mm Medium: 133 x 152 x 133mm 

Large: 137 x 200 x 137mm Pack: 229 x 127 x 25mm
223749 PC 29

Mushroom Table Candles
Pack of 2. Unscented candles with coloured wicks. Candle height: 279mm 

Pack: 54 x 286 x 32mm
279753 PC 25

Mini Mushroom Candles
Pack of 6. Unscented candles with coloured wicks. Candle height: 64mm 

Pack: 267 x 70 x 44mm
279978 PC 35

Mushroom Hat
Red velvet mushroom hat with white tulle base and white felt appliquéd spots. 

3-6 years. Head Circumference: 521mm Size: 343 x 102 x 343mm
270904 PC 52

44     merimeri.co.uk





Ladurée  Meri Meri
Our collaboration with French pâtisserie and macaron 

making experts Ladurée remains one of our most popular. 
Choose from the charming ‘Marie-Antoinette’ rose print 
to the golden embossed scalloped tableware in delicious 

macaron shades. Yum!

Ladurée x Meri Meri Marie-Antoinette
Dinner Plates

Pack of 8. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm
272687 PC 14

Ladurée x Meri Meri Marie-Antoinette
Side Plates

Pack of 8. Size: 216 x 216 x 6mm
272696 PC S

Ladurée x Meri Meri Marie-Antoinette
Large Napkins

Pack of 16. Size: 165 x 165mm
272714 PC 11

Ladurée x Meri Meri Marie-Antoinette
Small Napkins

Pack of 16. Size: 127 x 127mm
272723 PC 9

Ladurée x Meri Meri Marie-Antoinette Cups
Pack of 8. 256ml capacity

272705 PC 9

Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris Dinner Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

223389 PC 14

Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris Side Plates
Pack of 8 in 8 colours. Size: 216 x 216 x 6mm

223398 PC S

Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris Cups
Pack of 8 in 8 colours. 256ml capacity

223407 PC 9

Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris Garland
Garland length: 1.4m Cord length: 2.6m  

Pack: 479 x 267 x 76mm
223443 PC V

merimeri.co.uk     49



Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris Macaron Cart Centrepiece
Size: 540 x 533 x 197mm Pack: 438 x 533 x 51mm
223461 PC 45

Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris Floral Side Plates
Pack of 8 in 4 colours. Size: 216 x 216 x 6mm

223416 PC S

Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris Floral Cups
Pack of 8 in 4 colours. 256ml capacity

223425 PC 9

Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris Floral Small Napkins
Pack of 16 in 4 colours. Size: 127 x 127mm

225828 PC 9

Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris Macaron
Pyramid Napkins

Pack of 16. Size: 108 x 178mm
223434 PC 11

Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris Large Napkins
Pack of 16 in 4 colours. Size: 165 x 165mm

225846 PC 11

Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris Small Napkins
Pack of 16 in 4 colours. Size: 127 x 127mm

225837 PC 9

Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris
Gold Dipped Candles

Pack of 16 in 4 colours. Pack: 60 x 152 x 16mm
223470 PC 15

Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris Gold Dipped Tall 
Tapered Candles

Pack of 12 in 4 colours. Pack: 51 x 387 x 16mm
223479 PC 28

Ladurée x Meri Meri Paris Macaron Surprise Balls
Pack of 5 in 5 colours. Unwrap to reveal 1 enamel 

charm, 2 stickers, 1 paper hat & 1 joke.
Pack: 51 x 140 x 51mm

223452 PC 31

50     merimeri.co.uk





Reusable Peter Rabbit™ 
Introducing dishwasher-safe, melamine plates and cups 
and pretty fabric bunting from one of our most beloved 

collections. To be used again and again!

Peter Rabbit™ In The Garden Garland
Garland length: 1.8m Cord length: 3m Pack: 387 x 137 x 32mm

267619 PC V

Peter Rabbit™ In The Garden Dinner Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 267 x 267 x 6mm

225882 PC 14

Peter Rabbit™ In The Garden Side Plates
Pack of 8. Size: 216 x 216 x 6mm

225891 PC S

Peter Rabbit™ In The Garden Large Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 165 x 165mm

267160 PC 39

Peter Rabbit™ In The Garden Small Napkins
Pack of 16. Size: 127 x 127mm

267151 PC 9

Peter Rabbit™ In The Garden Cups
Pack of 8 in 4 designs.

256ml capacity
267214 PC 9

Peter Rabbit™ Napkins
Pack of 20. Size: 92 x 200mm

202986 PC 11

Peter Rabbit™ Plates
Pack of 12. Size: 229 x 305mm

203033 PC 13

Peter Rabbit™ In The Garden Party Bags
Pack of 8. Size: 121 x 152 x 76mm

267169 PC 21

Peter Rabbit™ Fabric Garland
Fabric garland packaged in drawstring bag for safe keeping. Garland length: 1.7m Cord length: 2.9m Bag: 216 x 222 x 38mm

283542 PC 61

Peter Rabbit™ Melamine Small Plates
Pack of 6 in 6 designs. Size: 197 x 197 x 6mm

283506 PC 38

Peter Rabbit™ Melamine Cups
Pack of 6 in 6 designs.

220ml capacity
283515 PC 32

54     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     55



Peter Rabbit™ Sticker Sheets
Pack of 10 sheets.

Pack: 140 x 191 x 6mm
193272 PC 15

Peter Rabbit™ & Friends Mini Stickers
Roll of 306 in 17 designs.

Pack: 64 x 64 x 64mm
202992 PC 15

Peter Rabbit™ In The Garden
Egg Decorating Tattoos

Pack of 27 tattoos. Pack: 152 x 171 x 3mm
267223 PC 18

Peter Rabbit™ & Friends Egg Hunt Kit
Pack: 229 x 305 x 32mm

211717 PC Y

Peter Rabbit™ In The Garden Candles
Pack of 4 in 4 designs. Pack: 146 x 95 x 19mm

267187 PC 15

Peter Rabbit™ In The Garden Cupcake Kit
Pack of 24 toppers in 6 designs. Pack: 140 x 114 x 70mm

267178 PC 21

Peter Rabbit™ & Friends Party Picks
Pack of 12 in 4 designs. Pack: 121 x 108 x 19mm

203186 PC 15

Peter Rabbit™ & Friends Cake Toppers
Pack of 6 in 6 designs. Pack: 178 x 254 x 13mm

203159 PC 15

56     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     57



Curve Appeal! These elegant, commercially compostable party plates are dyed with water-based ink and made with bamboo, wood fibre and sugarcane. Sizing: Large Plates Pack of 8. Size: 241 x 241 x 6mm Small Plates Pack of 8. Size: 191 x 191 x 6mm 
Large Napkins Pack of 20. Size: 165 x 165mm Small Napkins Pack of 20. Size: 127 x 127mm

Large Multicolour Paper Napkins
Pack of 20 in 4 colours. Size: 165 x 165mm

198983 PC 11

Small Multicolour Paper Napkins
Pack of 20 in 4 colours. Size: 127 x 127mm

198974 PC 9

Large Multicolour Compostable Plates
Pack of 8 in 4 colours. Size: 241 x 241 x 6mm

198992 PC 19

Small Multicolour Compostable Plates
Pack of 8 in 4 colours. Size: 191 x 191 x 6mm

199001 PC 16

Large Candy Pink
Compostable Plates

192616 PC 19

Large Bubblegum Pink
Compostable Plates

192490 PC 19

Large Soft Lilac
Compostable Plates

192499 PC 19

Small Candy Pink
Compostable Plates

192463 PC 16

Small Bubblegum Pink
Compostable Plates

192454 PC 16

Small Soft Lilac
Compostable Plates

192625 PC 16

Large Candy Pink
Paper Napkins
192292 PC 11

Large Bubblegum Pink
Paper Napkins

192391 PC 11

Large Soft Lilac
Paper Napkins

192274 PC 11

Small Candy Pink
Paper Napkins

192283 PC 9

Small Bubblegum Pink
Paper Napkins

192382 PC 9

Small Soft Lilac
Paper Napkins

192265 PC 9

Large Cream
Compostable Plates

192481 PC 19

Small Cream
Compostable Plates

192445 PC 16

Large Cream
Paper Napkins
192238 PC 11

Large Mint Sorbet
Paper Napkins
192256 PC 11

Small Cream
Paper Napkins

192229 PC 9

Large Mint Sorbet
Compostable Plates

192508 PC 19

Small Mint Sorbet
Compostable Plates

192472 PC 16

Small Mint Sorbet
Paper Napkins

192247 PC 9

58     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     59





Into The Fold
Our stylish linen napkins are made to last and add a little 
elegance to your table setting. Choose from ricrac edged 

designs to candy stripe and gingham styles. 
Simply charming!

New Tabletop Style
Wavy-edge placemats in contrasting pastels and a fun 
Easter colour-in tablecloth join the line up for spring.

Wavy Round Paper Placemats
Pack of 12 in 4 colours. Size: 378 x 378mm

283173 PC 18

Easter Colour In Activity Tablecloth
Size: 1270 x 2388mm

283137 PC 20

Daisy Edge Gingham Fabric Napkins
Set of 4. 100% cotton.

Size: 457 x 457mm
223029 PC 68

Pastel Ricrac Fabric Napkins
Pack of 4 in 4 colours. Linen with a cotton trim.

Size: 406 x 406mm
221877 PC 68

Multi Stripe Ruffle Fabric Napkins
Pack of 4. 100% linen.

Size: 457 x 457mm
222102 PC 68

Stripe Ruffle Fabric Napkins
Pack of 4 in 4 colours. 100% linen

Size: 457 x 457mm
222012 PC 68

Colourful Ricrac Fabric Napkins
Set of 6 in 6 colours. 100% linen with cotton trim.

Size: 457 x 457mm
268312 PC Q

62     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     63



Spring Baking
Welcome to our seasonal baking selection featuring 

adorable bunny cupcake kits, cute Easter cookie cutters 
and jumbo floral cake toppers. Sweet!

Pastel Bow Cake Toppers
Pack of 3 in 3 colours. Mint bow: 254mm Peach bow: 254mm

Yellow bow: 222mm Pack: 178 x 292 x 13mm
273506 PC 16

Easter Cottage Cupcake Kit
Pack of 24 toppers in 5 designs.

Pack: 140 x 130 x 76mm
283155 PC 21

Flower Garden Cupcake Kit
Pack of 12 toppers in 11 designs.

Pack: 140 x 121 x 70mm
222822 PC 19

Easter Cookie Cutters
Pack of 4 in 4 designs.
Pack: 178 x 146 x 25mm

218539 PC 18

Flower Cake Wrap & Toppers
Pack of 7 in 7 designs. Topper Height: 191mm Wrap Height: 127mm

Pack: 244 x 235 x 6mm
282192 PC 18

64     merimeri.co.uk





A Hoppy Glow!
Due to popular demand, our candle collection has grown 
again. Enter six new mini bunny candles in a rainbow of 
irresistible pastel shades alongside our established trio. 

All work elegantly with our stylish tapered table candles.

Our  
candles arrive 

in extra special 
presentation  

boxes

Style Note! 
Coloured wicks

Style Note! 
Coloured wicks

Mini Bunny Candles
Pack of 6 in 6 colours. Unscented candles with coloured wicks. Candle height: 57mm Pack: 267 x 156 x 51mm

282462 PC 33

Bunny Candles
Pack of 3 in 3 colours. Unscented candles with coloured wicks. Pack: 305 x 152 x 51mm

274757 PC 30

merimeri.co.uk     69



Beautifully  
boxed in foiled 
card packaging!

Style Note! 
Coloured wicks

Style Note! 
Coloured wicks

Gold Bow Taper Candles
Pack of 2. Unscented candles.

Candle height: 279mm Pack: 54 x 286 x 29mm
271021 PC 25

Gold Swirl Taper Candles
Pack of 2. Unscented candles.

Candle height: 279mm Pack: 54 x 286 x 29mm
271030 PC 25

Pink Swirl Taper Candles
Pack of 2. Unscented candles with coloured wicks. 

Candle height: 279mm Pack: 54 x 286 x 29mm
273758 PC 25

Pink Bow Taper Candles
Pack of 2. Unscented candles with coloured wicks. 

Candle height: 279mm Pack: 54 x 286 x 29mm
273749 PC 25

Multi Bow Taper Candles
Pack of 2. Unscented candles with coloured wicks. 

Candle height: 279mm Pack: 54 x 286 x 29mm
274775 PC 25

Easter Icons Table Candles
Pack of 2. Unscented candles with coloured wicks.

Candle height: 279mm Pack: 54 x 286 x 32mm
282795 PC 25

Pink Daisy Taper Candles
Pack of 2. Unscented candles with coloured wicks.

Candle height: 279mm Pack: 54 x 286 x 29mm
282246 PC 25

Butterfly Taper Candles
Pack of 2. Unscented candles with coloured wicks. 

Candle height: 279mm Pack: 54 x 286 x 29mm
276260 PC 25

Pink Flower Taper Candles
Pack of 2. Unscented candles with coloured wicks. 

Candle height: 279mm Pack: 54 x 286 x 29mm
276431 PC 25

Pastel Flower Taper Candles
Pack of 2. Unscented candles with coloured wicks. 

Candle height: 279mm Pack: 54 x 286 x 29mm
276737 PC 25

70     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     71



Table Candles Pack of 2. Unscented candles with coloured wicks. Candle height: 254mm Pack: 51 x 260 x 25mm
Our  

candles arrive 
in extra special 
presentation  

boxes

Style Note! 
Coloured wicks

Sea Foam Green
Table Candles
274847 PC 18

Sage Green
Table Candles
274910 PC 18

Cobalt Blue
Table Candles
274838 PC 18

Summer Sky Blue
Table Candles
274874 PC 18

Dusty Lilac
Table Candles
274856 PC 18

Lemon Sherbet
Yellow Table Candles

274883 PC 18

Ivory
Table Candles
274919 PC 18

Cotton Candy Pink
Table Candles
274901 PC 18

Ballet Slipper Pink
Table Candles
274892 PC 18

Rainbow Twisted Table Candles
Pack of 8 in 8 colours. Unscented candles. Candle height: 254mm

Pack: 197 x 267 x 25mm
267943 PC 45

Tomato Red
Table Candles
274865 PC 18

Rainbow Table Candles
Pack of 12 in 6 colours. Unscented candles. Candle height: 178mm

Pack: 244 x 181 x 25mm
266998 PC 45

Pastel Table Candles
Pack of 12 in 6 colours. Unscented candles. Candle height: 178mm

Pack: 244 x 181 x 25mm
267007 PC 45

72     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     73





Beautiful Backdrops
Our thoughtfully designed paper flower walls, backdrops 

and chandeliers are ideal for baby showers, bridal 
showers, and summer parties – or you can leave them 

up for year-round cheer.

Paper Garden Chandelier
Chandelier: 356 x 819 x 356mm Pack: 406 x 445 x 95mm

219232 PC D

Flower Wall
Size (per strand): 152 x 1295 x 152mm Length: 0.9m Pack: 222 x 381 x 76mm

218386 PC D

Floral Paper Backdrop
Total drop: 762mm Length: 2.3m Pack: 216 x 457 x 32mm

273803 PC Y

76     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     77



Pastel Flower Wall Size (per strand): 178 x 1295 x 178mm Length: 2m Pack: 216 x 381 x 70mm 267133 PC 68



Hang In There!
From statement pastel balloon garlands and honeycomb 

Easter styles to elegant strings of bows, we have gorgeous 
garlands and banners for every occasion.

Tissue Paper Bow Garlands
Pack of 3. Each garland has 15 bows. Garland length: 3m Cord length: 3m Pack: 264 x 238 x 13mm

273263 PC 23

3D Paper Bow Garland
Includes 6 bow pennants. Garland length: 2.4m Cord length: 3.7m Pack: 479 x 254 x 6mm

273785 PC 33

Pastel Daisy Balloon Garland
Pack of 51 balloons. Approx inflated size: 2438 x 1067mm Pack: 257 x 232 x 19mm

271309 PC 50

Honeycomb Easter Bunny Garland
Garland length: 1.5m Cord length: 3m Pack: 260 x 146 x 25mm

225945 PC 38

Easter Garland
Garland length: 2.1m Cord length: 3.4m Pack: 305 x 229 x 38mm

282201 PC 31

80     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     81



Spring Posy Garland
Garland length: 1.2m Cord length: 2.4m Pack: 267 x 248 x 44mm

267124 PC 38

Flower Garden Giant Garland
Garland length: 2.6m Cord length: 3.8m Pack: 241 x 102 x 76mm

201397 PC V

Flowers In Bloom Giant Garland
Garland length: 2.6m Cord length: 3.8m Pack: 241 x 102 x 76mm

218611 PC V

Wild Daisy Garland
Garland length: 1.2m Cord length: 2.4m Pack: 270 x 76 x 76mm

210448 PC 31

Daisy Paper Chains
Pack of 48. Garland length: 4.3m Pack: 349 x 70 x 19mm

267142 PC 15

Flower & Bow Garland
Garland length: 2.7m Cord length: 4m Pack: 283 x 73 x 178mm

273434 PC Y

82     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     83



String Them Along
Beautiful bows! Easter wishes! Cute bunnies! Our 
popular fabric garlands are designed to be brought 

out party after party, year after year.

Felt Bunny Garland
Fabric garland packaged in drawstring bag for safe keeping. Includes 8 bunny pennants.

Garland length: 2m Cord length: 3.2m Bag: 229 x 229 x 76mm
218098 PC 36

Velvet Bow Garland
Fabric garland packaged in drawstring bag for safe keeping.

Garland length: 1.7m Cord length: 2.3m Bag: 216 x 229 x 127mm
283830 PC Y

Easter Fabric Garland
Fabric garland packaged in drawstring bag for safe keeping.

Garland length: 2.1m Cord length: 3.4m Bag: 216 x 222 x 38mm
282228 PC 61

Felt Flower Garland
Fabric garland packaged in drawstring bag 
for safe keeping. Garland length: 1.2m Cord 
length: 2.4m Bag: 229 x 229 x 76mm

226008 PC 45

merimeri.co.uk     85





1.

2.

2

All costumes  
come with a neat  

paper hanger

Spotted! The cutest litt
le bunny costume

Tissue Paper Bow Garlands Pack of 3. Each garland has 15 bows.
Garland length: 3m Cord length: 3m Pack: 264 x 238 x 13mm 273263 PC 23

Plush Bunny Ears & Tail Set
Plush bunny ears and tail in an organdie pink gingham drawstring bag.

Ears: 171 x 254 x 38mm
272633 PC Y

Embellished Gingham Bunny Headband
Cotton ears and flowers on a cotton covered band.

Size: 171 x 279 x 19mm
218710 PC 30

Gingham Bunny Costume
Cotton gingham waistcoat with embroidered pocket watch and pompom tail.
Includes co-ordinating fabric ears. 3-6 years. Waist: 356mm Length: 381mm

225873 PC 55

merimeri.co.uk     89



Dreams are made in

the floatiest floral tu
lle

Flower Cape Tulle cape embellished with tulle flowers. 3-6 years. Neck: 457mm Length: 660mm 221922 PC D

1.

2.

Floral Headband Tulle and organdie flowers and leaves on a cotton band, with additional pompom embellishment. Size: 165 x 165 x 114mm
221715 PC 52

2

1

90     merimeri.co.uk



En
ch

an
tin

g Easter egg hunts...

...begin with the best accessories 



Bags Of Style!
From cute bunny-ear backpacks to flower pot basket bags, 

we have the most adorable bags to keep kids smiling.

Stripy Ear Bunny Basket Bag
Woven straw outer lined with a cotton drawstring bag, with a wool pompom tail 

and embroidered face. Size: 305 x 152 x 152mm
273515 PC 54

Bunny Basket
Cotton lined woven basket.

Size: 152 x 292 x 152mm
199397 PC 54

Floral Bunny Backpack
Made with Liberty fabric. Backpack: 279 x 305 x 51mm

218701 PC 68

Flower Pot Basket Bag
Woven paper basket with fabric lining and cord handle. Decorated with woven paper flowers and leaves.

Size: 165 x 229 x 165mm
283290 PC 45

Plush Floppy Ear Bunny Bag
Plush bag with pink linen lining, orange piping and embroidered face detail.

Gold magnetic closure with chain and ribbon combination strap. Bag: 203 x 165 x 51mm
274199 PC 38

94     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     95



Easter Hair Clips
Set of 8 in 8 designs. Made using felt and mixed 

materials. Pack: 76 x 292 x 16mm
273902 PC 21

Pastel Velvet Mini Bow Clips
Set of 10 in 10 colours.
Pack: 60 x 159 x 13mm

267097 PC 21

Felt Butterfly Hair Clips
Set of 4 in 4 colours.

Pack: 60 x 178 x 13mm
218116 PC 20

Daisy Enamel Hair Slides
Set of 6.

Pack: 86 x 105 x 16mm
185023 PC 18

Flower Cameo Hair Clips
Set of 6 in 6 designs. Fabric covered clips embellished 

with a flower motif. Pack: 51 x 184 x 16mm
282984 PC 21

Gingham Hair Bows
Pack of 6 in 6 colours.

Pack: 121 x 238 x 22mm
225972 PC 27

96     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     97



Simply Charming
Dazzling daisy chains! Cute bunny pockets! Butterflies and 
flowers! Our statement necklaces make perfect presents.

Daisy Necklace
Total drop: 292mm Pack: 79 x 102 x 13mm

218485 PC 25

Bunny Pocket Necklace
Total drop: 381mm Pack: 86 x 105 x 16mm

185383 PC 21

Butterflies & Flowers Enamel Charm Necklace
Total drop: 254mm Pack: 114 x 89 x 13mm

283182 PC 27

merimeri.co.uk     99



Peach Daisy Baby Booties
Organic cotton. 0-6 months. 

202281 PC 33

Peach Daisy Baby Bonnet
Organic cotton. 0-6 months. 

202022 PC Y

Mint Bunny Baby Booties
Organic cotton. 0-6 months. 

167536 PC 33

Peach Bunny Baby Booties
Organic cotton. 0-6 months. 

167545 PC 33

Peach Sparkle Bunny Baby Bonnet
Organic cotton. 0-6 months. 

188773 PC Y

Mint Bunny Baby Bonnet
Organic cotton. 0-6 months. 

188782 PC Y

 Our baby range is made with organic cotton

merimeri.co.uk     101



Spring Gifts 
From delightful Easter stickers in matchboxes and cute 
plush chicks in eggs to stylish Easter candles – coveted 

gifts for all ages.

Butterflies & Flowers Enamel Charm Necklace Total drop: 254mm Pack: 114 x 89 x 13mm 283182 PC 27
Easter Activity Egg Cardboard egg containing a jigsaw puzzle, a roll of mini stickers and a card game. Pack: 102 x 152 x 102mm 283146 PC 27

Flower Pot Basket Bag Woven paper basket with fabric lining and cord handle. Decorated with woven paper flowers and leaves. Size: 165 x 229 x 165mm 
283290 PC 45

Plush Chick Toy & Egg Plush fabric chick toy inside a reusable cardboard egg. Chick: 70 x 102mm 283443 PC 27
Easter Icons Table Candles Pack of 2. Unscented candles with coloured wicks. Candle height: 279mm Pack: 54 x 286 x 32mm 282795 PC 25
Easter Themed Shaped Stickers Pack of 25 stickers in 17 designs. Average sticker size: 57 x 60mm Pack: 127 x 79 x 25mm 283263 PC 151.

2.
3.
4.

5.
6.

1

3

4

5

2

6

merimeri.co.uk     103



Honey
I like: Picnics in the park.

Best Friend: Pepper

Time To Play 
Get ready for fun toys and activities – from small soft toys 

made from organic cotton to Easter jigsaw puzzle sets, 
everything is designed to inspire awe and wonder. 

Smiles guaranteed!

Neat 
 cylindrical 
packaging  

that's perfect  
for gifting

Stacking Bunnies Pack of 5 in 5 sizes. Tube: 152 x 292 x 152mm 199663 PC 2

Bunny With Carrot Knitted organic cotton. Size: 152 x 330 x 64mm 267583 PC 55

Plush Chick Toy & Egg
Plush fabric chick toy inside a reusable cardboard egg. Chick: 70 x 102mm

283443 PC 27

104     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     105



 Inside the egg: 
 Jigsaw puzzle, 

roll of mini stickers  
and a card game.

Bunny Embroidery Kit
Plywood bunny. Includes felt, embroidery thread, pompoms and a plastic needle. Pack: 232 x 165 x 25mm

221670 PC 29

Easter Activity Egg
Cardboard egg containing a jigsaw puzzle, a roll of mini stickers and a card game. Pack: 102 x 152 x 102mm

283146 PC 27

merimeri.co.uk     107



Sublime Stickers!
Whether you're looking for the perfect favour bag gift or 
a fun holiday activity, our adorable stickers and colour-in 

placemats will provide the fun. You're welcome!

Easter Placemats
Pack of 8. Size: 279 x 343mm

273488 PC 25

Spring Bunny Sticker Book
6 sticker pages and 32 sketch pages in different colours. Size: 238 x 295 x 6mm

211132 PC 21

Easter Icons Egg Decorating Tattoo Set
Pack of 90 tattoos. Pack: 152 x 210 x 3mm

273731 PC 16

Easter Themed Shaped Stickers
Pack of 25 stickers in 17 designs. Average sticker size: 57 x 60mm Pack: 127 x 79 x 25mm

283263 PC 15

108     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     109



Index
Easter

Baskets  94
Cake Toppers  57
Candles

Table Candles  69–71, 103
Craft Kits  107
Cupcake Kits  21, 57, 64
Cups  20, 23, 54–55
Decorations  21–23, 54–55, 81, 85
Dolls

Mini Dolls  104
Egg Decorating Kits  56, 108
Egg Hunt Kits  25, 56
Garlands  21, 23, 54–55, 81, 85
Gifts  56, 94, 103–108
Napkins  20, 23, 54
Party Bags  22, 54
Party Hats  20–21
Party Picks  57
Placemats  109
Plates  20, 23, 54–55
Stickers  56, 103, 108–109
Toys  103–105

Spring

Baby  101
Backdrops  76–79
Backpacks  94
Baskets  45
Cake Toppers  32, 57, 64
Candles

Cake Candles  50, 57
Table Candles  44, 70–71

Centrepieces  42, 51
Chandeliers  77
Cookie Cutters  64
Costumes  44, 89–90
Cupcake Kits  33, 57, 64
Cups  26–29, 32–37, 41, 49–50, 54–55
Decorations  12, 25, 28–29, 32, 41–42, 49, 51, 54–55, 76–88
Garlands  12, 25, 28–29, 32, 36, 41, 49, 54–55, 80–88
Gifts  45, 56, 94–99, 103
Hair Accessories  96–97
Handbags  94–95, 103
Headbands  89–90
Lanterns  44
Napkins  26–29, 32–37, 40, 42, 49–50, 54, 58–59, 63

Cloth Napkins  63

Necklaces  99, 103
Party Bags  54
Party Favors  50
Party Hats  29, 33, 37, 41
Party Picks  57
Placemats  62
Plates  26–29, 32–37, 40, 42, 49–50, 54
Stickers  56
Surprise Balls  50
Tablecloths  62

Valentine's

Cake Toppers  12, 64
Candles

Table Candles  7
Cupcake Kits  7
Cups  7, 9, 13
Decorations  6–7, 9, 12–13
Garlands  6–7, 9, 12–13
Gifts  16–17
Hair Accessories  16
Handbags  17
Napkins  7, 9, 13
Necklaces  16
Place Cards  12
Plates  7, 9, 13
Suitcase Set  17

110     merimeri.co.uk merimeri.co.uk     111



How to Order

UK 
www.merimeriwholesale.co.uk

EU 
www.merimeristoreeu.com

Email 
ordersUK@merimeri.com

Customer Service

Call 
01242 575 868

Email 
customerserviceUK@merimeri.com 

(weekdays 9am - 5pm)

For full terms and conditions, 
please scan this QR code

EU 
https://merimerieu.com/pages/wholesale-terms-conditions

UK 
https://merimeri.co.uk/pages/wholesale-terms-conditions

112     merimeri.co.uk




